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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

S Particulars Amount
No. (in Rupees)
1 | Tuition Fee (per semester) 78,750.00

2 | OTHER FEES
a. REGISTRATION [PG/DOC] (One Time) 1,000.00
b. EXAMINATION FEES, SEME.GRADE REPORT 3,500.00

(Per Semester)

3 | Eligibility Certificate (if required) 1,000.00
4 | Refundable Security 10,000.00
Total (1+2+3+4) 94,250.00
Alumni Association Fee (CASH) 1,000.00

# SC/ST students not having Freeship Card and not paid any fees at ACPC are required
to pay Rs. 94,250.00 (Total Fees for Semester-1).

TFW category students
S Particulars _Amount
No. (in Rupees)
1 | OTHER FEES
A | REGISTRATION [PG/DOC] (One Time) 1,000.00
B | SEM.END EXAM,SEME.GRADE REPORT 3,500.00
(Per Semester)
2 Eligibility certificate (if required) 1,000.00
3 Refundable Security 10,000.00
Total (1+2+3) 15,500.00
Alumni Association Fee (CASH) 1,000.00

All the payments must be made by way of in Demand Draft / At Par cheque / Local MICR Cheque
(The cheques should be as per RBI instruction mentioning ¢{CTS-2010’ otherwise cheques will not
be accepted) in favour of “Institute of Technology. Nirma University, Ahmedabad”.



